
 
 
 

Dates for the Fair Access Panel Meetings 
September 2018 – July 2019 

 
Venue: The Open Learning Centre 

Rectory Lane 
Easthampstead 

Bracknell 
RG12 7GR 

 
 

 
Date of Meeting 

 

(All meetings start at 1:15pm) 

Paperwork to be submitted  
by 12 noon on : 

Tuesday 25th September 2018 
 

Tuesday 11th September 2018 
 

Tuesday 30th October 2018 

 
Tuesday 16th October 2018 

 

Tuesday 27th November 2018 Tuesday 13th November 2018 

Tuesday 11th December 2018 Tuesday 27th November 2018 

Tuesday 22nd January 2019 Tuesday 8th January 2019 

Tuesday 26th February 2019 Tuesday 12th February 2019 

Tuesday 26th March 2019 
 

Tuesday 12th March 2019 

Tuesday 23rd April 2019 Tuesday 2nd April 2019  
(3 weeks before – Half Term) 

Tuesday 14th May 2019 Tuesday 30th  April 2019 

Tuesday 11th June 2019 Tuesday 21st May 2019 

Tuesday 9th July 2019 Tuesday 25th June 2019 


